ATTRIBUTES

GowaN Seep

COMPANY

XTH1572

Sweet Corn

Xtra-Tender™

FEATURES

Type

Days (DS)
Plant Height
Ear Height
Ear Length
Row Count

Hybrid Yellow Sh2
72

5

20"

7.5-8"

16-18

Exceptional for both local and shipping
markets with great eating quality. Strong
seedling vigor and plants resist lodging.

GowaN Seep

COMPANY

PO Box 190

Chualar, CA 93925
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www.gowanseed.com
sales@gowanseed.com

NOTICE: Variety information presented herein is based on field and laboratory observation. Actual crop yield, quality, and level of claimed pest and pathogen resistances, are dependent upon many factors beyond our control and no
warranty is made for crop yield, quality, and level of claimed pest and pathogen resistances. Since environmental conditions and local practices may affect variety characteristics and performance, we disclaim any legal responsibility
for these. Read all labels and tags. They contain important information regarding conditions of sale. Including limitations of warranties and remedies.



